
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199201290000
03161

01/29/1992
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES J.D. SCOTT
CONSTRUCTI
ON

385 772

199202060000
04149

02/06/1992
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES SHIRLEY,
JOYCE M.

387 481

199202070000
04251

02/07/1992
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MASON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPAN

387 769

199202070000
04302

02/07/1992
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MASON
JAMES DBA
MASON CO

387 769

198312280002
30470

12/28/1983
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 25 225

198403050000
42520

03/05/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARTIN, ROY
L.       ETAL

55 438

198403050000
42550

03/05/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCGUIRE,
JACK A. &
ANN E.

55 438

198406190001
27090

06/19/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

1ST
AMERICAN
INTERIM
BANK

26 56

198406260001
33650

06/26/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE MONTGOMER
Y, M. NASH
ETAL

451 280

198408240001
81220

08/24/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARKET
CONSULTANT
S INC

9 905

198410160002
19660

10/16/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARKET
CONSULTANT
S INC

10 320

198411010002
30380

11/01/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARKET
CONSULTANT
S INC

10 435

198411280002
48560

11/28/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FALLETTA,
ANTHONY &
JENNI

10 615

198502080000
31430

02/08/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCGUIRE,
SCOTT

11 69

198505090001
01190

05/09/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE, LEE 11 769



198508050001
69060

08/05/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

PARKER,
DALE &
LOUISE C.

36 553

198508070001
72050

08/07/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BAILEY, ALEX
F. & BRENDA

12 461

198509230002
09930

09/23/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE RHODES, H.S.
DBA RHODES
C

42 210

198510110002
24480

10/11/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARKET
CONSULTANT
S INC

12 805

198511040002
42510

11/04/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL, LARRY &
CHERYL ETAL

47 575

198511040002
42800

11/04/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
MICKEY & RO-
ETAL

47 574

198510280002
37610

10/28/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARKET
CONSULTANT
S INC

12 954

198603120000
63730

03/12/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE RHODES
CONST CO
ETAL

63 852

198603120000
63920

03/12/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE MASON
JAMES D. DBA
MASON

63 848

198603190000
68890

03/19/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES RHODES
CONST CO
ETAL

64 573

198603240000
73330

03/24/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WARD,
CHRISTOPHE
R D.& RIT

13 892

198604230001
01040

04/23/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES RHODES, H.S.
DBA RHODES
C

68 999

198605140001
23110

05/14/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE MASON
JAMES D. DBA
MASON

71 832

198605290001
35620

05/29/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES RHODES, H.S.
DBA RHODES
C

73 929

198607240001
91510

07/24/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARKET
CONSULTANT
S INC

14 781


