Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seg= 1,0; Name= 1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM;											
Instrument #			Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199201290000 03161	01/29/1992 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	J.D. SCOTT CONSTRUCTI ON	385	772				·
199202060000 04149	02/06/1992 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	SHIRLEY, JOYCE M.	387	481				
199202070000 04251	02/07/1992 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPAN	387	769				
199202070000 04302	02/07/1992 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON JAMES DBA MASON CO	387	769				
198312280002 30470	12/28/1983 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	*NONE GIVEN*	25	225				
198403050000 42520	03/05/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARTIN, ROY L. ETAL	55	438				
198403050000 42550	03/05/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCGUIRE, JACK A. & ANN E.	55	438				
198406190001 27090	06/19/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	1ST AMERICAN INTERIM BANK	26	56				
198406260001 33650	06/26/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MONTGOMER Y, M. NASH ETAL	451	280				
198408240001 81220	08/24/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARKET CONSULTANT S INC	9	905				
198410160002 19660	10/16/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARKET CONSULTANT S INC	10	320				
198411010002 30380	11/01/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARKET CONSULTANT S INC	10	435				
198411280002 48560	11/28/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FALLETTA, ANTHONY & JENNI	10	615				
198502080000 31430	02/08/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCGUIRE, SCOTT	11	69				
198505090001 01190	05/09/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, LEE	11	769				

198508050001 69060	08/05/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	PARKER, DALE & LOUISE C.	36	553		
198508070001 72050	08/07/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BAILEY, ALEX F. & BRENDA	12	461		
198509230002 09930	09/23/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RHODES, H.S. DBA RHODES C	42	210		
198510110002 24480	10/11/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARKET CONSULTANT S INC	12	805		
198511040002 42510	11/04/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL, LARRY & CHERYL ETAL	47	575		
198511040002 42800	11/04/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, MICKEY & RO- ETAL	47	574		
198510280002 37610	10/28/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARKET CONSULTANT S INC	12	954		
198603120000 63730	03/12/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RHODES CONST CO ETAL	63	852		
198603120000 63920	03/12/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MASON JAMES D. DBA MASON	63	848		
198603190000 68890	03/19/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RHODES CONST CO ETAL	64	573		
198603240000 73330	03/24/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WARD, CHRISTOPHE R D.& RIT	13	892		
198604230001 01040	04/23/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RHODES, H.S. DBA RHODES C	68	999		
198605140001 23110	05/14/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MASON JAMES D. DBA MASON	71	832		
198605290001 35620	05/29/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RHODES, H.S. DBA RHODES C	73	929		
198607240001 91510	07/24/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MARKET CONSULTANT S INC	14	781		